Capacity Summary

Eldridge L Miller

Region 3

ES Redan Cluster

Type

Classrooms

Classrooms, or instructional units (IU) , include regula

Elementary

40

r classrooms spaces as well as labs, gyms, media centers.

6438

Capacity

Capacity is determined by the number of classrooms and

Table 5 - Official Capacity Table

school type on Table 5 in the Capacity Determination Guide .

37 600 660 713
38 600 660 744
39 624 690 775
40 648 690 775
41 648 720 806
42 672 750 837
43 696 750 837
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